DATE:                          TYPE:
PROJECT:
OPTICS and APPLICATIONS
Downlight LED optical systems are engineered to provide optimal perfor-
mance while maintaining a quiet ceiling presence. Products are provided
standard with a clear Solite lens, providing an even distribution with maxi-
mum brightness control.
DESIGN FEATURES - MultiSource® Capable

©2019 Kurt Versen, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Because of continuing product improvement programs, Kurt Versen reserves the right
to change specifications without notice. 701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 201.664.8200 / Website www.kurtversen.com
ORDERING GUIDE
J1342CP  Wide 70°
J1344CP  Medium 45°
J1346CP  Narrow 27°
41/2" Square Downlights with Lens, Chicago Plenum
D
Length
B
Aperture
C
Width*
A
Depth
J1342CP
J1344CP
J1346CP
61/4"
159mm
131/8"
333mm
41/2"
114mm
13 3/4"
349mm
Number
A
D
B C
 Base Specification (required)                                                    Options (optional)
 Example: J1344CP-213012D
Model
J1342CP Wide
J1344CP Medium
J1346CP Narrow
Kelvin
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
Source
Lumens
11 1100
15 1500
21 2100
Support
Rails
R2 26"
R5 52"
Products
designated
FMH4
provided
with
FMBKT
Volts
12 120V
27 277V
CRI
Standard 80 CRI
90  90 CRI
XTM 83 CRI
AS1 98 CRI
VS82 Vibrant 83 CRI
VS93 Vibrant 95 CRI
Trim
Color
Standard Clear (C)
B Black
G Gold
W Wheat
Y Pewter